
'55ansetplus020317 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 89

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02124387 RICHARDOT JOËL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02122292 GUIGNARD JACQUES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02102939 KOUDASS MOHAMED (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121884 BALLORIN JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02502026 MATHEY ROLAND (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02124387 RICHARDOT JOËL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus020317 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 66

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902016 WAWRZYNIAK NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02102813 LACHAISE JEAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02104861 LEVEILLE GILBERT (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
06801224 NICOLAS DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005599 BOULANGER RÉGIS (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
06801224 NICOLAS DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus020317 Nbre d'équipe : 89

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02125719 DA SILVA PATRICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

G - P

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907990 REINOLD PETER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07115956 DEVAS GILBERT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

P - G

03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

02510183 PORTENGUEN RENÉ (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02504628 SREY CHUN LY (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

07115956 DEVAS GILBERT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

07115956 DEVAS GILBERT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P


